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Under 10 Girls Slalom Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bittmann Emily POER   -10 F 4,00/49   852,46 
2   Wienerroither Katharina WSCO   -10 F 3,00/49   836,07 
3   Huber Lara WSCO   -10 F 4,00/34   360,66 

Under 10 Girls Slalom Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bondarieva Karyna SENT   -10 F 3,00/34   344,26 
2   Tsiutsiura Kateryna SENT   -10 F 0,00/28    

Under 10 Boys Slalom Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Koliesnikov Yehor SENT   -10 M 2,00/37   388,06 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Sassmann Paul TULLN   -12 M 2,00/52/14.25   844,72 
2   Sassmann Maximilian TULLN   -12 M 5,00/49   658,39 
3   Huber Lorenz WSCO   -12 M 4,00/40   422,36 
3   Jelinek Deniz WSCO   -12 M 4,00/40   422,36 
5   Vondrak Alexander TULLN   -12 M 5,00/31   62,11 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hnatenko Mykhailo SENT   -12 M 2,00/52/16.00   770,19 
2   Handziuk Danyil SENT   -12 M 0,00/49   596,27 
3   Yeremieiev Mykyta SENT   -12 M 5,00/49   658,39 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -14 F 0,00/52/14.25   705,88 
2   Pfaller Magdalena TULLN   -14 F 2,00/52   558,82 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Popova Mariia SENT   -14 F 1,00/52/12.00   897,06 
2   Dryha Emiliia SENT   -14 F 2,00/52/13.00   823,53 
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Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo SENT   -14 M 3,00/55/12.00   932,43 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 1,00/55/12.00   905,41 
3   Zelentsov Ivan SENT   -14 M 2,50/55/13.00   844,59 
4   Dryha Lev SENT   -14 M 1,00/55/13.00   824,32 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hafner Katharina POER   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00   775,00 
2   Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 1,50/55/13.00   768,75 
3   Fritz Julia WSCO   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
4   Wojnar Filippa POER   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25   575,00 
5   Dabringer Franziska WSCO   -17 F 1,50/49   393,75 
6   Schwarz Paula WSCO   -17 F 0,00/37    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00   746,99 
2   Steiner Peter WSCO   -17 M 4,00/58/14.25   698,80 
3   Schuhai Daniel POER   -17 M 2,50/58/14.25   680,72 
4   Kopacek Florian WSCO   -17 M 0,50/58/14.25   656,63 
5   Gaggl Felix POER   -17 M 3,00/58/18.25   542,17 
6   Satran Nikolaus WSCO   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25   536,14 
7   Schmidt Jakob POER   -17 M 2,00/49   313,25 
8   Neumann Leo POER   -17 M 0,50/37   6,02 
9   Maier Noah WLUF   -17 M 0,00/37    

Under 21 Women Slalom Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Steiner Lili WSCO   -21 F 3,50/55/13.00   717,51 
2   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -21 F 5,00/55/14.25   666,67 
3   Hoelzl Lena Sophie WSZS   -21 F 2,50/55/14.25   638,42 
4   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 3,50/55/18.25   514,12 

Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Engelhardt Moritz IWWC   -21 M 2,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 3,50/58/11.25)

  864,86 

2   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   -21 M 2,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 0,50/58/11.25)

  864,86 

3   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -21 M 4,00/58/12.00   756,76 
4   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 0,50/58/13.00   654,05 
5   Satran Moritz WSCO   -21 M 4,00/58/18.25   497,30 
6   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -21 M 3,50/46   37,84 
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Under 10 Girls Tricks Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bittmann Emily POER   -10 F 1470   540,44 
2   Wienerroither Katharina WSCO   -10 F 750   275,74 
3   Jelinek Aylin WSCO   -10 F 580   213,24 

Under 10 Girls Tricks Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Tsiutsiura Kateryna SENT   -10 F 1990   731,62 
2   Bondarieva Karyna SENT   -10 F 1610   591,91 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Koliesnikov Yehor SENT   -10 M 0    

Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Sassmann Paul TULLN   -12 M 540   87,38 
2   Sassmann Maximilian TULLN   -12 M 300   48,54 
3   Vondrak Alexander TULLN   -12 M 260   42,07 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Yeremieiev Mykyta SENT   -12 M 3760   608,41 
2   Hnatenko Mykhailo SENT   -12 M 2150   347,90 
3   Handziuk Danyil SENT   -12 M 1630   263,75 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -14 F 2290   432,08 
2   Pfaller Magdalena TULLN   -14 F 790   149,06 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Popova Mariia SENT   -14 F 5870   1107,55 
2   Dryha Emiliia SENT   -14 F 4980   939,62 
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Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo SENT   -14 M 6180   932,13 
2   Zelentsov Ivan SENT   -14 M 5820   877,83 
3   Dryha Lev SENT   -14 M 4850   731,52 
4   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 3390   511,31 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hafner Katharina POER   -17 F 3370   322,80 
2   Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 2230   213,60 
3   Schwarz Paula WSCO   -17 F 1500   143,68 
4   Fritz Julia WSCO   -17 F 1330   127,39 
5   Wojnar Filippa POER   -17 F 1030   98,66 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schuhai Daniel POER   -17 M 2240   185,89 
2   Kopacek Florian WSCO   -17 M 2210   183,40 
3   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 2100   174,27 
4   Neumann Leo POER   -17 M 1750   145,23 
5   Gaggl Felix POER   -17 M 1200   99,59 
6   Steiner Peter WSCO   -17 M 690   57,26 
7   Schmidt Jakob POER   -17 M 170   14,11 

Under 21 Women Tricks Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -21 F 4760   422,74 
2   Steiner Lili WSCO   -21 F 4000   355,24 
3   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 2810   249,56 

Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   -21 M 9250   735,88 
2   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -21 M 3510   279,24 
3   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 2700   214,80 

Under 10 Girls Jump Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Tsiutsiura Kateryna SENT   -10 F 9,9m   929,91 
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Under 12 Boys Jump Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hnatenko Mykhailo SENT   -12 M 17,5m   700,00 
2   Yeremieiev Mykyta SENT   -12 M 14,7m   588,00 
3   Handziuk Danyil SENT   -12 M 13,2m   528,00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Dryha Emiliia SENT   -14 F 21,1m   705,00 
2   Popova Mariia SENT   -14 F 0,00m    

Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -14 F 14,1m   355,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1 Gästeklasse Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Zelentsov Ivan SENT   -14 M 36,7m   1049,47 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 31,7m   872,79 
3   Dryha Lev SENT   -14 M 29,4m   791,52 

Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 40,6m   861,54 
2   Hafner Katharina POER   -17 F 33,8m   687,18 
3   Fritz Julia WSCO   -17 F 25,6m   476,92 
4   Schwarz Paula WSCO   -17 F 17,0m   256,41 

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 42,9m   689,06 
2   Schuhai Daniel POER   -17 M 37,0m   575,82 
3   Maier Noah WLUF   -17 M 32,6m   491,36 
4   Neumann Leo POER   -17 M 31,1m   462,57 

Under 21 Women Jump Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Steiner Lili WSCO   -21 F 43,5m   684,80 
2   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 31,5m   459,66 
3   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -21 F 12,8m   108,82 
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Under 10 Girls Overall Gästeklasse Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tsiutsiura Kateryna SENT   -10 F 0,00  731,62  929,91  1661,53 
2   Bondarieva Karyna SENT   -10 F 344,26  591,91    936,17 

Under 10 Boys Overall Round 1 Gästeklasse Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koliesnikov Yehor SENT   -10 M 388,06      388,06 

Under 12 Boys Overall Gästeklasse Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Yeremieiev Mykyta SENT   -12 M 658,39  608,41  588,00  1854,80 
2   Hnatenko Mykhailo SENT   -12 M 770,19  347,90  700,00  1818,09 
3   Handziuk Danyil SENT   -12 M 596,27  263,75  528,00  1388,02 

Under 14 Girls Overall AUT Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jelinek Rosa WSCO   -14 F 705,88  432,08  355,00  1137,96 

Under 14 Girls Overall Gästeklasse Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dryha Emiliia SENT   -14 F 823,53  939,62  705,00  2468,15 
2   Popova Mariia SENT   -14 F 897,06  1107,55    2004,61 

Under 14 Boys Overall Gästeklasse Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Zelentsov Ivan SENT   -14 M 844,59  877,83  1049,47  1927,30 
2   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo SENT   -14 M 932,43  932,13    1864,56 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 905,41  511,31  872,79  1778,20 
4   Dryha Lev SENT   -14 M 824,32  731,52  791,52  1615,84 

Under 17 Girls Overall AUT Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 768,75  213,60  861,54  1843,89 
2   Hafner Katharina POER   -17 F 775,00  322,80  687,18  1784,98 
3   Fritz Julia WSCO   -17 F 700,00  127,39  476,92  1304,31 
4   Schwarz Paula WSCO   -17 F 0,00  143,68  256,41  400,09 
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Under 17 Boys Overall AUT Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -17 M 746,99  174,27  689,06  1610,32 
2   Schuhai Daniel POER   -17 M 680,72  185,89  575,82  1442,43 
3   Neumann Leo POER   -17 M 6,02  145,23  462,57  613,82 

Under 21 Women Overall AUT Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Steiner Lili WSCO   -21 F 717,51  355,24  684,80  1757,55 
2   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -21 F 514,12  249,56  459,66  1223,34 
3   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -21 F 666,67  422,74  108,82  1198,23 

Under 21 Men Overall AUT Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   -21 M 864,86  735,88  664,77  2265,51 
2   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -21 M 756,76  279,24  598,01  1634,01 
3   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 654,05  214,80  534,09  1402,94 

Under 21 Men Jump Round 1 AUT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander WSZS   -21 M 53,8m   664,77 
2   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -21 M 49,1m   598,01 
3   Schmidberger David WLUF   -21 M 44,6m   534,09 
4   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -21 M 0,00m    

Chief Judge
Michael Wienerroither

Homologator
Kolman Zdenek Sen.

Scorer
Veitova Hana


